

F Ingrédients: Lait en poudre à faible teneur en matières grasses, beurre de cacao, édulcorant maltitol, isolate de protéines de lactosérum 12%, croustillants de protéines de soja 12%, isolat de protéine de soja, amidon de tapioca, sel de table), flocons de noix de coco 5,0%, pâte d'amandes 5,0%, beurre clarifié, émulsifiant lécitines de soja, arômes. Peut contenir des traces de autres fruits à conque, œuf et sésame. Une consommation excessive peut avoir un effet laxatif indésirable. **Barre protéinée, chocolat blanc (77%). Avec substances édulcorantes. Sans sucre ajouté. Contient des sucres naturellement présents. Saveur: Noix de coco et amandes. AT Ingredient:** Latte a basso contenuto di grassi in polvere, burro di cacao, dolcificante maltitolo, isolato di proteine del siero del latte 12%, proteine di soia soffiate 12%, amido di proteina di soia, amido di tapioca, sale da tavola, cacao in scaglie (5,0%), pasta di mandorle (5,0%), burro chiarificato, emulsionante lecitina di soia, aroma. Può contenere tracce di altre frutta a guscio e uovo e sésamo. Un consumo eccessivo può avere effetti lassativi. **Barretta proteica, cioccolato bianco (77%). Contiene educatori. Senza zucchero aggiunto. Contiene in natura zucheri. Gusto: Cocco-mandorla. GR Συστατικά:** σκόνη γάλακτος με χαμηλή λιπαρά, βούτυρο κακάο, γλυκαντικά maltitol, απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη σόγιας 12%, διογκωμένο πρωτεϊνικό σόγιας 12%, απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη σόγιας, άμυλο tapioca, εμπλασμένο αλάτι, νιφάδες καρύδας 5,0%, αμυγδαλέλαιο 5,0%, διεσκιρνωμένο βούτυρο, γαλακτοματοποιητή λεκιθίνη σόγια. Αρωματί. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από άλλα Ήπρωιά Κραποιά, αυγά και Σουάσι. Η υπερβολική κατανάλωση μπορεί να προκαλέσει καθαρτικό αποτέλεσμα. **Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης, λευκή σοκολάτα (77%). Με γλυκαντικές ουσίες. Χωρίς πρόσθετη ζάχαρη. Περιέχει φυσικά σάκχαρα. Γούστo:** Καρύδα-αμύγδαλο. **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 210 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302. **info@bclub.gr, www.bclub.gr. CZ Složenie:** Susené odstředené mléko, kakaové maslo, sladidlo maltitol, syrovátkový proteinový izolát 12%, sójové proteinové nugety 12% (sójový proteinový izolát, tapioca škrob, sůl), kokosové vločky 5,0%, mandlová pasta 5,0%, máslový tuk, emulgátor sójový lecitin, aroma. Může obsahovat stopy vajec, ořechů, jiných skořápkových plodů, sezamu a pšenice. Při nadměrné konzumaci může mít projímavý účinek. **Proteinová tyčinka, bílá čokoláda (77%). Se sladidly. Bez přidaného cukru. Pírožené obsahuje cukr. Pírihut:** Kokosovo-mandlový. Dovozeč pro ČR: ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o., Kolínská 889/17, 288 02 Nymburk/CZ, Tel. +420 602 380 068, allstars@email.cz, www.allstars.cz.com.

UAE لوح الشوكولاتة البيضاء مع حبوب الهند والوزن المكونات : مسحوق الحليب منزوع الدسم ، وبنيد الكاكاو ، عسلي مالتيتول ، معجون بروتين صمغ الحبيب المنزوع (12%) ، قطع بروتين الصويا (12%) ، دقيق بروتين الصويا (12%) ، ورقائق جوز الهند (5,0%) ، عجينة الفوز(5,0%) ، دهن جوزة ، مستحلب ليثينين الصويا ، نكهة جوز الهند والوزن. قد تحتوي على آثار من بقايا البيض والمكسرات وبنود السمسم والقشح. غذاء كيميائي غني بالبروتين مخصص للرياضيين. يجب إبطارة أخصائي التغذية قبل تناول المنتج. يحفظ بعيدا عن متناول الأطفال يجب شرب كميات كافية من الماء، يجب ألا تزيد درجة حرارة التخزين عن 10 درجة مئوية. الاستهلاك المفرط قد يكون له أثر ملين. صنع في ألمانيا لصالح آل ستارز. المستورد في المملكة العربية السعودية مؤسسة القمة للتغذية الحديثة، الوزن: 50 • جب.



White Chocolate Coconut Almond

OHNE ZUCKER ZUSATZ

WHEY-CRISP®

WHITE CHOCOLATE Protein Bar

HIGH PROTEIN

Weisse Schokolade Kokos Mandel

Serviervorschlag

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts		
	per 100g	per 50g
Energie/Energy	2133kJ/512kcal	1085kJ/261kcal
Fett/Fat	33g	17g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	20g	10g
Of Which Saturates		
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	29g	15g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	13g	6,5g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole	15g	7,5g
Of Which Polyols		
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	1,7g	0,9g
Eiweiß/Protein	30g	15g
Salz/Salt	0,70g	0,35g

D Zutaten: Magermilchpulver, Kakaobutter, Süßungsmittel Maltit, Molkenprotein-Isolat 12%, Sojaweiß-Crispies 12% (Sojaweiß-Isolat, Tapiokastärke, Speisesalz), Kokosnussraspeln 5,0%, Mandelpaste 5,0%, Butterreinfett, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Aromen. Kann Spuren von anderen Schalenfrüchten, Ei, Erdnüssen, Haselnüssen, Lupinen, Sesam und Weizen enthalten. Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken. **Eiweiß-Riegel mit Weißer Schokolade (77%). Mit Süßungsmitteln. Ohne Zuckerzusatz. Enthält von Natur aus Zucker. Geschmack: Kokos-Mandel. UK Ingredients:** Skimmed milk powder, cocoa butter, sweetener (maltitol), whey protein isolate 12% (milk), soy protein nuggets 12% (soy protein isolate, tapioca starch, salt), coconut flakes 5%, almond paste 5%, butter fat (milk), emulsifier (soy lecithin), flavours. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of nuts, eggs, peanuts, hazelnuts, lupins, sesame and wheat. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects. **White chocolate protein bar with whey protein crisps, almond and coconut flakes, with sweetener. No added sugar. CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGAR. Flavour: Coconut Almond. ALL STARS UK:** A2B Food & Health Ltd, PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK.

Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. Do not use if foil is open. Store in a cool, dry place.

1 Portion = 1 Riegel
ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
 Postfach 70 • 82378 Peißenberg/BRD • info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STAR.S.DE



Inhalt Content
50g e

